US Championships, AmCup 1 & YOG Qualifier

Schedule Friday, October 27 2023

# of | Mins Estimated
Distance pairs | pair | Mins Start | End Comments
Warm-up 35 7:50 8:25 8:05-8:35am MS Blade Check
Ice Preparation, National Anthem 8:40 35 8:25 9:00 full track
500m Women #1 22 2 44 9:00 9:44 ONLY hard start time
Ice Preparation 20 9:44 10:04 race lanes
500m Men #1 27 2 54 10:04 10:58
Ice Preparation 28 10:58 11:26 full track, lunch break
1500 Women 18 3 54 11:26 12:20
Ice Preparation 20 12:20 12:40 race lanes
1500m Men 13 3 39 12:40 13:19
Ice Preparation 20 13:19 13:39 race lanes
1500m Men 12 3 36 13:39 14:15
Award Ceremony 1500m 2 4 8 14:25 14:33 Running Track
End of Competition 14:33

*times are subject to change



